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Torneo FE CITTA' DI BASSANO 0501021C

Luogo BASSANO DEL GRAPPA  [Vicenza - Veneto]
Periodo 26-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 35

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1595 0 0 1946 M 103866

1 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 1580 0 0 1972 M

31 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA VEN VI 1535 0 0 1959 M 120403

29 Bertolin Luca 1440 0 0 M 118876

2 NC Bollada Peter            EE 1440 0 0 20 M

13 2N Buso Giuseppe            ITA VEN TV 1517 0 0 1928 M 107796

23 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA VEN BL 1661 0 0 1989 M 114689

24 3N Campagnola Davide        ITA VEN TV 1503 0 0 1992 M 116139

10 2N Canevari Fabio           ITA LOM PV 1688 0 0 1967 M 105171

16 2N Cassol Michele           ITA VEN BL 1712 0 0 1989 M 109544

26 NC Caverzan Leonardo        ITA VEN TV 1461 0 0 1992 M 117269

12 2N Chinellato Marco         ITA VEN VE 1690 0 0 1978 M 106344

15 1N Danese Aldo              ITA VEN VI 1757 0 0 1953 M 108103

33 2N De Angelis Giulio        ITA VEN VE 1676 0 0 1982 M 121062

32 1S De Nardi Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1531 0 0 1991 M 120918

27 2N De Pascale Giancarlo     ITA VEN VE 1649 0 0 1957 M 117408

35 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 1542 0 0 1972 M 122336

21 3N Falconi Massimo          ITA VEN VR 1579 0 0 1993 M 114525

17 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA VEN BL 1625 0 0 1990 M 109545

19 NC Feltracco Andrea         ITA VEN TV 1413 0 0 1988 M 111319

8 2N Londero Marco            ITA VEN BL 1514 0 0 1990 M 105052

20 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA VEN VI 1467 0 0 1949 M 114269

34 Mastrotto Davide         ITA VEN VI 1440 0 0 1989 M 121683

11 3N Meneghetti Paolo         ITA VEN VI 1580 0 0 1979 M 105680

22 NC Pachera Marco            ITA VEN VR 1473 0 0 1993 M 114528

28 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA VEN BL 1498 0 0 1991 M 118440

25 NC Persegona Mattia         ITA VEN TV 1410 0 0 1990 M 116150

4 NC Reginato Lino            ITA VEN TV 1488 0 0 1958 M 103382

5 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1637 0 0 1985 M 103393

6 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1622 0 0 1991 F 103394

9 2N Rizzi Volfango 1733 0 0 1972 M 105168

18 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1599 0 0 1955 M 110359

14 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1560 0 0 1993 M 107922

30 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA MAR PU 1374 0 0 1995 F 119879

3 NC Takahashi Rieko          EE 1440 0 0 20 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 103866

1 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M

31 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 120403

29 Bertolin Luca 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 M 118876

2 NC Bollada Peter            1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

13 2N Buso Giuseppe            ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1928 M 107796

23 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 M 114689

24 3N Campagnola Davide        ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1992 M 116139

10 2N Canevari Fabio           ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 105171

16 2N Cassol Michele           ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 109544

26 NC Caverzan Leonardo        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 117269

12 2N Chinellato Marco         ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1978 M 106344

15 1N Danese Aldo              ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1953 M 108103

33 2N De Angelis Giulio        ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1982 M 121062

32 1S De Nardi Riccardo        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1991 M 120918

27 2N De Pascale Giancarlo     ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 117408

35 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1972 M 122336

21 3N Falconi Massimo          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 M 114525

17 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 109545

19 NC Feltracco Andrea         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1988 M 111319

8 2N Londero Marco            ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 105052

20 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1949 M 114269

34 Mastrotto Davide         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 121683

11 3N Meneghetti Paolo         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1979 M 105680

22 NC Pachera Marco            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 114528

28 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 118440

25 NC Persegona Mattia         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1990 M 116150

4 NC Reginato Lino            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 103382

5 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1985 M 103393

6 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 F 103394

9 2N Rizzi Volfango 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 105168

18 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 110359

14 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1993 M 107922

30 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1995 F 119879

3 NC Takahashi Rieko          1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M
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